Senderliste yallo TV
Channel list yallo TV
liste de chaines yallo TV

yallo

lista di canali yallo TV

1 SRF1 FULLHD 43 n-tv FULLHD 85 Sky Sport News FULLHD
2 SRF2 FULLHD 44 SRF info FULLHD 86 HGTV

3 3+ FULLHD 45 tagesschau24 FULLHD 87 eotv FULLHD
4 TV24 FULLHD 46 Phoenix FULLHD 88 HSE 24 HD

5 MySportsOne DE FULLHD 47 Kabel 1 Doku FULLHD 89 HSE24 Extra HD

6 Pro7 FULLHD 48 n24 Doku FULLHD 90 HSE24 Trend

7 RTL FULLHD 49 Swiss 1 FULLHD 91 Tele 1 HD

8 RTLII FULLHD 50 Servus TV FULLHD 92 Tele M1 HD

9 4+ FULLHD 51 RTL plus FULLHD 93 QS24

10 5+ FULLHD 52 TELE 5 FULLHD 94 Tele Z

11 TV25 FULLHD 53 ONE FULLHD 95 Kanal9

12 VOX FULLHD 54 Star TV HD 96 Deutsches Musik Fernsehen

13 Sat 1 FULLHD 55 VOXup FULLHD 97 Folx TV

14 Kabel 1 FULLHD 56 TeleZiri FULLHD 98 GolV

15 sixx FULLHD 57 TeleBarn HD 99 beCuriousTV HD

16 Puls 8 FULLHD 58 TeleBasel HD 100 Anixe HD

17 6+ FULLHD 59 Tele Top HD 101 Bibel TV HD

18 7+ / nick FULLHD 60 TeleSiisostschweiz HD 102 K-TV

19 S1 FULLHD 61 SWR HD 103 r9 Osterreich HD

20 NITRO FULLHD 62 WDR HD 104 Radio Bremen HD

21 Pro7 Maxx FULLHD 63 BR HD 105 RTS un FULLHD
22 DMAX 64 NDR FULLHD 106 RTS deux FULLHD
23 Das Erste FULLHD 65 MDR HD 107 TF1 FULLHD
24 ZDF FULLHD 66 HR FULLHD 108 MySportsOne FR  FULLHD
25 ORF 1 HD 67 RBB FULLHD 109 mé FULLHD
26 ORF 2 HD 68 SR Fernsehen HD 110 6ter HD

27 Sat 1 Gold FULLHD 69 TVO HD 111 France 3 FULLHD
28 ZDFneo FULLHD 70 TV Oberwallis HD 112 France 4 FULLHD
29 ZDFinfo FULLHD 71 1FLTV HD 113 France 5 HD

30 ORF 3 HD 72 MTV HD 114 France 6 FULLHD
31 ARTE DE FULLHD 73 Deluxe music FULLHD 115 ARTE FR FULLHD
32 3sat FULLHD 74 wetter.tv HD 116 cherie26 FULLHD
33 TLC 75 ARD alpha HD 117 Rouge TV HD

34 Super RTL FULLHD 76 Spiegel TV Geschichte HD 118 W9 Suisse

35 Comedy Central FULLHD 77 Spiegel TV Wissen HD 119 T™MC

36 Disney Channel 78 Welt der Wunder 120 TFX FULL HD
37 Kika FULLHD 79 rocketbeans FULLHD 121 HD1 FULLHD
38 TOGGO plus FULLHD 80 RiC 122 TV5 Monde FBS

39 Eurosport 1 FULLHD 81 Deutsche Welle 123 TV5 Monde

40 Sportl FULLHD 82 Euronews DE 124 c8 FULLHD
41 Teleclub Zoom DE FULLHD 83 TeleBielingue HD 125 Gulli HD

42 n24 FULLHD 84 Der AktionarTV.~ HD 126 NRJ 12 HD
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138
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177
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bfmtv
lequipe21
Teleclub Zoom FR
CSTAR

LFM TV

One TV

RMC Story
RMC Découverte
Leman Bleu
KTO

TVM3
Euronews FR
France 24
CNEWS
i24NEWS FR
TV8 Mont-Blanc
LCI

Canal9

Canal Alpha
Canal Alpha Jura
LaTele

France Info
Rai Uno

Rai Due

Rai Tre

Rai Sport

Rai Sport Plus
RAI News

RSl Lal

RSI La2
Canale 5
Teleticino

Rai Gulp

Rai Yoyo

Rai 4

Rai 5

Rai Movie

Rai Premium
Rai Scuola

Rai Storia
TV8

La7

Cielo

Rete 4

Canale Italia
Giallo

La7d

La5

NOVE
Paramount Channel Italy
Real Time
Spike Italia
Italia 1

Italia 2

20 Mediaset

FULLHD
FULLHD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
FULLHD
HD

HD
HD
HD
HD
FULLHD

HD
HD

FULLHD

FULLHD

HD

HD

HD

HD

HD

FULLHD
HD

HD

HD

HD

HD

182
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199
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205
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208
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211
212
213
214
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216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

Mediaet Extra 2

Boing

Cartoonito

Frisbee

K2

Super!

DMAX ltalia

Focus

Euronews IT

Sky TG24

UniNettuno University TV
RTL 102.5

Iris

Class TV Moda
Telepace HD
CNN International HD
BBC News HD
BBC World News HD
ITV1 HD
ITV 2
ITV3
ITV4
ITVBe

e4
Channel 4
More 4
Channel 5 HD
BBC One HD
BBC Two HD
CBBC HD
BBC Four HD
BBC Parliament

FULLHD

4Seven

5SELECT

5spike

Susa

Dave

Paramount Network
Yesterday

al-jazeera HD
Bloomberg Europe
CNBC Europe HD
Euronews EN HD
Deutsche Welle

France 24 EN HD
i24NEWS EN HD
Sky News

CBeebies HD
Challenge

FreeSports HD
Food Network

PBS America

Pick

Travel Channel

Film 4

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274*
275*
276*
277*
278*
279*
280*
281*
282*
283*
284
285*
286*
287+
288*
289*
290*
291*
292

Clubland TV
Chart Show TV
Drama

Kiss TV

Now 90s
Fashion TV
GOD Channel
NASATV
SONLife

TVE

24h

Deutsche Welle ES

RecordTV
Record News
RTP Internacional
Kuriakos TV

RTP 3

BVN

CNN Tiirk

Haber Turk

Halk TV

Health TV
Dream Tuirk

Euro D

Euro Star

Kanal 7 Avrupa
Show Turk

TV8 Int

Cem TV

Al Jazeera Arabic
BBC Arabic

Deutsche Welle Arabic

RT Doc

S4C

Arirang TV
NETVIET
MySports 3
MySports 4
MySports 5
MySports 6
MySports 7
MySports 8
MySports 9
MySports 10
Sportdigital Fussball
Eurosport 1 (DE/FR/IT)
Eurosport 2 (DE/FR/IT)
Sportl+

eSports 1
Motorvision.TV (DE/FR)
Extreme Sports Channel
Super Tennis

Golf Channel France
ES1

Edgesport

FULLHD

HD

HD
HD

HD

HD

HD
HD

FULLHD
FULLHD
FULLHD
FULLHD
FULLHD
FULLHD
FULLHD
FULLHD
FULLHD
FULLHD
FULLHD
FULLHD
HD

FULLHD

FULLHD
FULLHD
HD

FULLHD

*MySports Pro



